
Cost
- €150 Subsidised rate single

occupancy
- €150 Companion sharing a room,

subsidised rate
- €200 Additional delegate single

occupancy (unsubsidised rate)

Conditions
- Maximum number of subsidised

agents: 15 (minimum: 5)
- 1 subsidised representative per

agency
- Subject to acceptance
- Itinerary details may change
- Final date for requests: 29 April 
2022

- Cancellation after 10 May 2022: 

100% of fee

Included
- Visits to all IALC schools according 
to fam-trip itinerary
- Transfers by train / bus
- 2 nights’ accommodation
- 2 breakfasts, lunches, and dinners

Excluded
- All trips do not include flights or

airport transfer

Post IALC Workshop Fam Trips 2022 
Stuttgart - Lindau - Munich
26 -  28 May 2022FT2
Thursday 26 May
Meet in the lobby of Melia Berlin hotel
Departure from Berlin (train-ICE)
Lunch on the train 
Arrival in Stuttgart: 15:08
Check in hotel - Althoff Hotel am Schlossgarten 
Stuttgart City Tour
School visit: anglo-german institute
Dinner at Porsche Museum or at Restaurant Cube  
Night at Althoff Hotel am Schlossgarten

Friday 27 May
Breakfast at Althoff Hotel am Schlossgarten
Departure from Stuttgart for Lindau via train / bus
Arrival in Lindau and visit of accommodation and  
Dialoge school (part I)
Lunch at Eilguthalle
Drei-Länder-Panoramafahrt (boat tour)
Lindau city tour 
Dialoge Accommodation visit part II: 
Departure for Munich via train / bus 
Arrival in Munich and BWS Germanlingua School visit 
Dinner at Restaurant Augustiner or at Restaurant 
Hofbräuhaus 
Night in Munich at Hotel Mio by Amano

Saturday 28 May
Breakfast at the hotel
Optional Munich City tour
Individual departure from Munich

Itinerary

08:40 
09:28
13:00
15:08
15:30 - 16:30
16:40 - 17:40
18:00 - 19:30
20:00

09:00
12:00

13:00
14:00
16:00
17:00
17:30
20:00
20:30

AM
10:00

Berlin
2022 WORKSHOP 23 - 25 May

Post-Workshop




