

Itinerary

Thursday 26 May	
Meet in the Johhy o	f Malia Rarlin hotal

08:40	Meet in the loody of Melia Berlin notel
09:28	Departure from Berlin (train-ICE)
13:00	Lunch on the train
15:08	Arrival in Stuttgart: 15:08
15:30 - 16:30	Check in hotel - Althoff Hotel am Schlossgarten
16:40 - 17:40	Stuttgart City Tour
18:00 - 19:30	School visit: anglo-german institute
20:00	Dinner at Porsche Museum or at Restaurant Cube
	Night at Althoff Hotel am Schlossgarten

	Friday 27 May
	Breakfast at Althoff Hotel am Schlossgarten
09:00	Departure from Stuttgart for Lindau via train / bus
12:00	Arrival in Lindau and visit of accommodation and
	Dialoge school (part I)
13:00	Lunch at Eilguthalle
14:00	Drei-Länder-Panoramafahrt (boat tour)
16:00	Lindau city tour
17:00	Dialoge Accommodation visit part II:
17:30	Departure for Munich via train / bus
20:00	Arrival in Munich and BWS Germanlingua School visit
20:30	Dinner at Restaurant Augustiner or at Restaurant
	Hofbräuhaus

Saturday 28 May

AM	Breakfast at the hotel
10:00	Optional Munich City tour

Individual departure from **Munich**

Night in Munich at Hotel Mio by Amano

Cost

- €150 Subsidised rate single occupancy
- €150 Companion sharing a room, subsidised rate
- €200 Additional delegate single occupancy (unsubsidised rate)

Conditions

- Maximum number of subsidised agents: 15 (minimum: 5)
- 1 subsidised representative per agency
- Subject to acceptance
- Itinerary details may change
- Final date for requests: **29 April 2022**
- Cancellation after **10 May 2022**:

100% of fee

Included

- Visits to all IALC schools according to fam-trip itinerary
- Transfers by train / bus
- 2 nights' accommodation
- 2 breakfasts, lunches, and dinners

Excluded

- All trips do not include flights or airport transfer







